
Date/

Start Time

Class

Added

Money

Jackpot

Cattle

Charge

Office

Charge

Video 

Circuit

Fee

Equinal

Sunday,

August 13,

9:00AM

Open

Non-Pro

Unlimited AMA

5,000 NH

5,000 NH Non-Pro

15,000 AMA

$740

$740

$740

$740

$740

 

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Monday,

August 14,

8:00AM

3 YO Open

3 YO Non-Pro

4 YO Open

4 YO Non-Pro

35,000 Non-Pro

$1,000

$740

$1,000

$1,000

 

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

 

 

 

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Tuesday,

August 15,

8:00AM

5/6 YO Open

5/6 YO Non-Pro

50,000 AMA

Open

Non-Pro

Unlimited AMA

$1,000

$1,000

$740

$740

$740

$740

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

 

$3

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Wednesday,

August 16,

8:00AM

3 YO Open

3 YO Non-Pro

4 YO Open

4 YO Non-Pro

5,000 NH

5,000 NH Non-Pro

2,000 LR

$1,000

$740

$1,000

$1,000

$740

$740

 

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

 

 

 

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Thursday,

August 17,

8:00AM

5/6 YO Open

5/6 YO Non-Pro

25,000 NH

25,000 NH Non-Pro

35,000 Non-Pro

$1,000

$1,000

$740

$740

 

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$75

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

 

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Peach State Futurity/Region 5 Youth

Scholarship Cutting

 

Georgia National Fairgrounds &

Agricenter

Perry, Georgia

August 13-20, 2023



C O N T A C T :

J E F F  F E H R M A N  |  ( 7 0 6 ) 8 2 5 - 4 0 9 2  |  J E F F . F E H R M A N @ F E H R M A N I N V E S T M E N T G R O U P . C O M

A S H L E Y  F E H R M A N  |  ( 7 0 6 ) 8 4 0 - 5 3 9 5  |  F E H R M A N A @ G M A I L . C O M

www.peachstatefuturity.com 

Date/

Start Time

Class

Added

Money

Jackpot

Cattle

Charge

Office

Charge

Video 

Circuit

Fee

Equinal

Friday,

August 18,

8:00AM

3 YO Open

3 YO Non-Pro

Open

Non-Pro

Unlimited AMA

50,000 AMA

Region 5 Scholarship

15,000 AMA

$1,000

$740

$740

$740

$740

$740

 

 

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$40

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$40

$75

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$40

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

 

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

Saturday,

August 19,

8:00AM

25,000 NH

25,000 NH Non-Pro

Region 5 Scholarship

50,000 AMA

Shootout Event AMA

2,000 LR

Open

Non-Pro

Unlimited AMA

$740

$740

 

$740

 

 

$740

$740

$740

$200

$200

$40

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$40

$200

$200

$75

$200

$200

$200

$60

$60

$40

$60

 

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

 

$7

$7

$7

$7

$3

$3

$3

$3

 

$3

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

 

$2

$2

$2

$2

Sunday,

August 20,

8:00AM

Open

Non-Pro

Unlimited AMA

Region 5 Scholarship

35,000 Non-Pro

25,000 NH

25,000 NH Non-Pro

15,000 AMA

2,000 LR

5,000 NH

5,000 NH Non-Pro

$740

$740

$740

 

 

$740

$740

 

 

$740

$740

$200

$200

$200

$40

$75

$200

$200

$75

$75

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$40

$75

$200

$200

$75

$75

$200

$200

$60

$60

$60

$40

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2


