

## Peach State Futurity/Region 5 Youth Scholarship Gutting

## Georgia National Fairgrounds & Agricenter Perry, Georgia August 13-20, 2023

Date/ Start Time	Glass	Added Money	Jackpot	Cattle Charge	Office Charge	Video	Circuit Fee	Equinal
Sunday, August 13, 9:00AM	Open Non-Pro Unlimited AMA 5,000 NH 5,000 NH Non-Pro I5,000 AMA	\$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$275	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Monday, August 14, 8:00AM	3 YO Open 3 YO Non-Pro 4 YO Open 4 YO Non-Pro 35,000 Non-Pro	\$1,000 \$740 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$275	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	<b>\$3</b>	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Tuesday, August 15, 8:00AM	5/6 YO Open 5/6 YO Non-Pro 50,000 AMA Open Non-Pro Unlimited AMA	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Wednesday, August 16, 8:00AM	3 YO Open 3 YO Non-Pro 4 YO Open 4 YO Non-Pro 5,000 NH 5,000 NH Non-Pro 2,000 LR	\$1,000 \$740 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Thursday, August 17, 8:00AM	5/6 <b>YO O</b> pen 5/6 <b>YO N</b> on-Pro 25,000 NH 25,000 NH Non-Pro 35,000 Non-Pro	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$75	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2

Date/ Start Time	Glass	Added Money	Jackpot	Cattle Charge	Office Charge	Video	Circuit Fee	Equinal
Friday, August I8, 8:00AM	3 YO Open 3 YO Non-Pro Open Non-Pro Unlimited AMA 50,000 AMA Region 5 Scholarship 15,000 AMA	\$1,000 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$40 \$75	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$40 \$75	\$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$40 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Saturday, August 19, 8:00AM	25,000 NH 25,000 NH Non-Pro Region 5 Scholarship 50,000 AMA Shootout Event AMA 2,000 LR 0pen Non-Pro Unlimited AMA	\$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$40 \$200 \$200 \$75 \$200 \$200 \$200	\$200 \$200 \$40 \$200 \$200 \$75 \$200 \$200 \$200	\$60 \$60 \$40 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2
Sunday, August 20, 8:00AM	Open Non-Pro Unlimited AMA Region 5 Scholarship 35,000 Non-Pro 25,000 NH 25,000 NH Non-Pro 15,000 AMA 2,000 LR 5,000 NH Non-Pro	\$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740 \$740	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$40 \$75 \$200 \$75 \$75 \$200 \$200	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$40 \$75 \$200 \$75 \$75 \$200 \$200	\$60 \$60 \$40 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60	\$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2

## CONTACT:

JEFF FEHRMAN | (706)825-4092 | JEFF.FEHRMAN@FEHRMANINVESTMENTGROUP.COM ASHLEY FEHRMAN | (706)840-5395 | FEHRMANA@GMAIL.COM www.peachstatefuturity.com